Les Challenges Phosphatiers-Challenge Khouribga | 2012
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03/04/2012 | 131km | 22 starting
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BGT SYS Klaas

VCS HADJBOUZIT Karim
GSP LAGAB Azzedine
STF ZUGASTI Ibon
BGT INOUE Kazuo

BEL19861130
ALG19910210
ALG19860918
ESP19721217
JPN19810217
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BGT YOSHIDA Hayato
BGT SHIMIZU Miyataka
GSP BENYOUCEF Abdallah
DUK BRONIS Roman

VCS CHABANE Redhouane

JPN19890519
JPN19811123
ALG19870410
SVK19761017
ALG19861018



